BUEHLER®
Delta®
MANUAL ABRASIVE CUTTER
Large, 14″ (350mm) Cutting
Blade Capacity
Heavy-Duty, 10 H.P. (7.5kW)
Motor
Manual Cutting Lever Arm

All Delta® Manual Floor Cutters include motor (select voltage/frequency), recirculating coolant system with coolant (10-3330-
032), T-slot beds and stripped wire ends connection (plug not included). Cut-off wheels and vises purchased separately.
Ordering Information
Description Voltage/Frequency Catalog Number
220V / 50Hz 10-2213EB-250
230V / 60Hz 10-2213EB-260
400V / 50Hz 10-2213EB-400
460V / 60Hz 10-2213EB-460
Delta® Manual Cutter